
Pos. Dwg. No. Part Name Quantity Notes

24 S1002 Sami logo horisontal sticker 2 White 75x205mm

23 S101 Sticker 1 Serial No.
22 A46771 Warning label 1 Read before using

21 217B0208 Rubber cover 1
20 208A0120 Wheel 4.00 - 4 2
19 202A0905 External circlip 2 DIN 471 - 20x1,2

18 299A0280 Freewheel 2
17 202A0505 Slotted spring pin 2 DIN1481 -  D6x30

16 201A1801 Button head socket cap 
screw 4 ISO7380 - M8x40 - Zn

15 201A0522 Carriage bolt 8 DIN603 -  M8x20 - Zn
14 201A22027 Hexagon head bolt 4 DIN 933 - M 8x 30 - Zn
13 204A1605 Nut 16 DIN 985 (Nylock) M8 - Zn

12 203A0205 Washer 24 DIN 125 - M8 - Zn
11 203A0212 Washer 2 DIN 125 - M20 - Zn
10 208F0403 Oval-Flanged Bearing Unit 2 UCFL204
9 421.200 Spreading shaft 1
8 421.100 Body 1
7 421.033 Threaded bushing 2

6 421.030 Crank 2
5 421.020 Bracket with support leg 1

4 421.003 Handle 1
3 421.002 Bracket 1
2 421.001 Rubber 1
1 421.001 Rubber 1

Liivapuistur S-600

Sand Spreader S-6006.
07

.2
01

7

421.000



21 4

12 16 13

8

20

11

19

6 18

7

17

2

15

5

12

13

1 15

3 13 12
10

13

14

12

24

9  4
0 

 17 

A (1 : 2)

Cut-outs on both sides 
of this rubber strip

1

Liivapuistur S-600

Sand Spreader S-6006.
07

.2
01

7

421.000


	Sheet1
	Drawing View7

	Sheet2
	Drawing View3
	Detail View A (1 : 2)


